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Manalapan (New Jersey, USA) Estate Online Auction - Amberly Dr
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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022

0023
0024

0025

0026
0027
0028

Title

Scale And Shoe Buffer

Plates, Glassware And Other Items
Bookcase

Titanic Books, Games, Magazines And More
Laurel And Hardy Collection

Desk

Assorted Vintage Board Games

Assorted Glassware

Silver Beauty Set And Case

Vintage Wooden Pipes, Purses And More
Assorted Ashtrays, Marble And More
Assorted Glassware, Vases And More
Assorted Plates And Candlesticks

Glen Miller Collection

Large Assortment Of Toys

Assortment Of Super Hero, Movie And Comic
Book Collection

Assorted Non Sports Related Cards
Large Assortment Of Comic Books And More
Large Assortment Of DVDs And Video Tapes

Closet Full Of Baseball Hats, Cowboy Hats
And boots And More

Large Assortment Of TV Show And Other
Books

Large Assortment of Baseball Cards, Books
And More

Basebal Memorabilia

Array Of Mets Figurines, Collectibles And
More

Mets World Series Posters, Books And Much
More

Baseball Cards
Movie Star Photos And Autographs
Assorted Electornics
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Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 3 7:30pm ET
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Title

Giants Memorabilia And Autographs
Western Movies, Gene Autry Items And More
Groucho Marx Items

Posters Of Musicals And Movies And More
Indiana Jones

Lenox And More

Lane Wooden Desk

Looney Tunes And Disney
Collectibles And Autographs

Peanuts And Charlie Brown Collection
Non Sports Trading Cards

Large Assortment Of Video Tapes
John Wayne

Playboy Magazines

Vintage Lamps

Vintage Lamps And Plant Holder
Kitchen And Household Items

Canes And Walkers And More

Judea Items

Silver Plated Serving Items And More
Silver Plate Flatware

Silver Plate Items

Sterling Silver Spoons And Forks
Sterling Silver Dining ltems

Large Assortment Of Photo Frames, Photo
Books And More

Collectables

Glass, Crystal, China

Office and Household Supplies
Household Items And Artwork
WWII And Other War Memorabilia
Sherlock Holmes Memorabilia

Star Trek Figures
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Lot Title

0064 Electric Leather Chair Recliner

0065 End Table And Glass Picture Frame

0066 Sofa

0067 Posters And Assorted Items

0068 Coffee Table

0069 Tea Cups And Saucers, Plates And Platters
0070 TeaCups And Saucers

0071 Cassette Recorder, Cassettes And CDs
0072 Atari Game Center

0074 Doris Day And Barbara Streisand Albums And
45s

0075 Record Albums

0076 Sony Reel To Redl Tape Recorder And Tapes
0077 Various CDs

0078 Record Albums

0079 LaneLP Storage Bench

0080 Alfred Hitchcock Memorabilia
0081 Frank Sinatra Memorabilia
0082 Kitchen Appliances

0084 Kitchen Items

0085 Glassware And Serving Items
0086 Miskasa Stoneware Dishes
0087 Noritake China

0088 AOC 19" TV

0089 Table And Chairs

0090 Pots And Pans And More
0091 Kitchenware

0092 Household Items

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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